HSXC-SDD-4103/4125/4143
UNDERWATER LIGHT
Underwater Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 3W / 6W / 9W Input Voltage: 12V/24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 103mm / 125mm / 143mm
Height(N2): 150mm / 166mm / 200mm IP Rating: IP68
Beam Angle: 15deg / 30deg / 45deg / 60deg Warranty: 3 Years
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/